2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:07 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:17 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

The Connecticut Council on Developmental Disabilities

Proposal Review & Evaluation Committee Meeting
Monday, October 28, 2022
2:00 p.m. —3:00 p.m.
On Teams

AGENDA

Convene
Quorum check
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Meeting Minutes from Thursday, February 10,
and Tuesday, September 27.

Public Comment

Motion to enter into Executive Session to discuss grant applications
submitted to the Council

Motion to exit out of Executive Session

Adjourn



