

The Connecticut Council on Developmental Disabilities

Proposal Review & Evaluation Committee Meeting

Monday, October 28, 2022

2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

On Teams

AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Convene
2:05 p.m.	Quorum check
2:07 p.m.	Approval of Agenda
2:10 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes from Thursday, February 10, and Tuesday, September 27.
2:15 p.m.	Public Comment
2:17 p.m.	Motion to enter into Executive Session to discuss grant applications submitted to the Council
2:55 p.m.	Motion to exit out of Executive Session
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn